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(c)CLM 2008-2019

MCA Division 5 2011/2012

Team/Location / Venue
Atticus 6

Team Captain:

Phone: Only for registered user !
Mobile Pho@mly for registered user !
e-mail:

Venue:

Littlewoods

Team Captain:

Phone: Only for registered user !
Mobile Pho@mly for registered user !
e-mail:

Venue:
The Baltic Fleet
33 Wapping
Liverpool L1 8DQ

Southport A

Team Captain:

Phone: Only for registered user !
Mobile Phofmly for registered user !
e-mail:

Venue:

Southport B

Team Captain:

Phone: Only for registered user !
Mobile Photly for registered user !
e-mail:

Venue:

Regular Name
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Winstanley, Steve

Roach, Robert
Jones, Geoff
Hay, Nathan
May, N

Whitby, J Dave
Steeples, Pete
Davies, Glyn
Green, Phillip T
Guiver, EC (Ted)

Wright, Fergal
Varney, Gerard
Rothwell, Louis
Varney, Patrick
Rothwell, Adam

Scott, Will
Howard, Jacob
Power, Mark
Rothwell, Emma
Wright, Harvey
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Grade

111
101
88
92

110
107
97
81
70

97
75
82
61
40
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written on 19th November 2019, 02:19

SubstitutdName
6 Tabot, B
7  Cotterdl, Alan E
8 Waker,J
9  Hawthorn, Jeremy J
10  Croft, Joe
11  Hobro, Nigel
12 Rooney, D
6  McAllister, Bernard
7  Langham, Jm
8
9  Thorpe, John
6  Mazloomian, Hoda
6  Scott, Callum
7  Raggett, George
8  Stuttard, Christopher
9  Winnard, Christopher
10 Power, Nathan
11 Giles, Owen
12 Johnson, Peter
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Grade

118
102

114
116

87
97

57
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‘:V"CHESS Result Report Service

LEAGUE MANAGER merseysidechess.org.uk

MCA Division 5 2011/2012

No Team/Location/ Venue Regular Name
5 Aigburth4 1  Capstick, Paul
2 Kane, Declan

Team Captain: 3 Anderson, Henry
Phone: Only for registered user ! 4 Webster, Peter
Mobile Pho@mly for registered user ! 5  Smith, Gordon
e-mail:
Venue:

6 Skelmersdale 2 1  Pittman, Robert
2 Dilworth, Joe W
Team Captain: 3 Holland, Derek
Phone: Only for registered user ! 4  Kely, JDavid
Mobile Phofmly for registered user ! 5 Red, John
e-mail:
Venue:
League Controller :
League Controller
Ic@abc.de
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Grade

61
51
74
42
72

127
116
100
125

97

written on 19th November 2019, 02:19

SubstitutdName
6 Fox, Jon
6  Devonport, Richard
7  Folland, Neil
8  Newcomb, Peter
9 0a”Brien, S
10 Bullen, R Stewart
11 Tenne P
12 Gilbert, L

(c)CLM 2008-2019 Generated by CLM - ChessLeagueManager [ https://www.chessleaguemanager.de ]

Grade

98
91
87

108



