Result Report Service merseysidechess.org.uk

written on 19th November 2019, 02:19

MCA Division 5 2011/2012

No	Team/Location / Venue	am/Location / Venue Regular Name		SubstituteName	Grade
1	Atticus 6 Team Captain: Phone: Only for registered user! Mobile Phonelly for registered user! e-mail: Venue:	 1 Winstanley, Stev 2 Roach, Robert 3 Jones, Geoff 4 Hay, Nathan 5 May, N 	e 111 101 88 92 0	6 Talbot, B 7 Cotterall, Alan E 8 Walker, J 9 Hawthorn, Jeremy J 10 Croft, Joe 11 Hobro, Nigel 12 Rooney, D	0 118 0 102 114 116 0
<u>2</u>	Littlewoods Team Captain: Phone: Only for registered user! Mobile Phone for registered user! e-mail: Venue: The Baltic Fleet 33 Wapping Liverpool L1 8DQ	 Whitby, J Dave Steeples, Pete Davies, Glyn Green, Phillip T Guiver, EC (Ted) 	110 107 97 81 70	6 McAllister, Bernard 7 Langham, Jim 8 9 Thorpe, John	87 97 57
<u>3</u>	Southport A Team Captain: Phone: Only for registered user! Mobile Phonenly for registered user! e-mail: Venue:	 Wright, Fergal Varney, Gerard Rothwell, Louis Varney, Patrick Rothwell, Adam 	97 75 82 61 40	6 Mazloomian, Hoda	0
<u>4</u>	Southport B Team Captain: Phone: Only for registered user! Mobile Phone of registered user! e-mail: Venue:	 Scott, Will Howard, Jacob Power, Mark Rothwell, Emma Wright, Harvey 	0 0 0 0	6 Scott, Callum 7 Raggett, George 8 Stuttard, Christopher 9 Winnard, Christophe 10 Power, Nathan 11 Giles, Owen 12 Johnson, Peter	



Result Report Service merseysidechess.org.uk

written on 19th November 2019, 02:19

MCA Division 5 2011/2012

No	Team/Location / Venue	Regular Name		Grade	SubstituteName		Grade
<u>5</u>	Aigburth 4		Capstick, Paul	61	6	Fox, Jon	0
	m	2	Kane, Declan	51			
	Team Captain:	3	Anderson, Henry	74			
	Phone: Only for registered user!	4	Webster, Peter	42			
	Mobile Phonenly for registered user! e-mail:	5	Smith, Gordon	72			
	Venue:						
<u>6</u>	Skelmersdale 2	1	Pittman, Robert	127	6	Devonport, Richard	98
		2	Dilworth, Joe W	116	7	Folland, Neil	91
	Team Captain:	3	Holland, Derek	100	8	Newcomb, Peter	87
	Phone: Only for registered user!	4	Kelly, J David	125	9	Oâ??Brien, S	0
	Mobile Photenly for registered user!	5	Reid, John	97	10	Bullen, R Stewart	108
	e-mail:		,		11	Tenne, P	0
					12	Gilbert, L	0
	Venue:				12	GHOOR, E	3

League Controller : League Controller lc@abc.de